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Anlage
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden

Hallenadresse
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden
T 07195 942560 G 07195 3127

Sportwart/in
Nickel, Corinna
T 0151 64957636 cn@kreativgarten.com

Jugendwart/in
Klopfer, Heike
T 0173 4598355 jugend@tcwinnenden.de
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Herren 1

MF: Daniel Pertschi
m 0177 2372631, danielpertschi@web.de
Herren 2

MF: Nick Boning
m 017644275461; nick.boening@gmx.de
Herren (4er) 3
MF: Samuel Dillmann; T +4917676208381

samuel.dillmann18@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Paz, Juan Pablo (ARG¥)

Tchoutakian, Maxime (FRA A/D)

Fillat, Oriol (ESP A/D)
Beck, Karol (SVK A/D)
Dobelmann, Luis
Segkoulis, Stavros
Nickel, Leon

Pertschi, Daniel
Hartung, Samuel
Nickel, Marcus

Abele, Paul

Kibler, Daniel
Schafer, Patrick
Boning, Nick

Wattig, Florian
Winkelmann, Oliver
Hess, Alexander
Sojka, Benedikt
Rohm, Lukas
Wanner, Michael
Dillmann, Samuel
Rauschenberger, Mika

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19570298
19457037
10268325
18250673
10350409
10051168
10450001
18009431
10350465
17601752
10550123
19100742
19500638
19850014
19000714
18050062
18453962
10050288
10350460
19206521
10356610
10360537

LK
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK3,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK12,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR
A54
A71
B/A127
B/A250
D323

Info

Ra.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Name (Nat.)
Hirsch, Daniel
Kreft, Marvin
Stallbaum, Joshua
Bauer, Finn
Lucena, Leandro
Hirsch, Kai

Hirsch, Timo

Hilt, Alexander
Schelling, Jarin
Forero Briihler, Vincent
Luckas, Luke Elias
Rathmann, Manuel
Traub, Kevin
Jager, Dennis
Lukic, Bojan
Hauck, Fabian
Stein, Valentin
Fiering, Jonathan
Ruja, Marc

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Baumgéartner, Matthias

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19952152
19850327
10554933
10651155
10562969
10500022
10150130
19357554
10562880
10666426
10668151
10660095
19750580
18650492
18150665
19754927
19855640
19906517
10827799

18901243

Kudarauskas, Andrius (LTU A/D) 18064155

Wolf, Matthias

Wohrle, Daniel
Boiadjiev, Stilian
Pfleiderer, Peter
Wagner, Stefan

Obexer, Moritz (ITA A/D)
Schéaftimeier, Kai

E10Zautys, Patrick
E11Bdgel, Fabian

17050875
18350502
17450463
18951803
18352907
18891001
16550771
18307993
18550516

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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